
6^TAPPA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE

CICLOCROSS

18/12/2016

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

# PET NOME TEAM ENTE CAT GIRI TEMPO

1 182 CIARLETTI EMANUELE TEAM MONARCA TREVI ASD FCI M3 10 00:59:35.545

2 107 DELL'ORSO ALESSANDRO TEAM IACHINI UISP M2 10 01:00:09.553

3 194 PEDANTE CLEMENTE TEAM IACHINI UISP M6 10 01:00:31.053

4 198 MARCHETTI NICOLA PRO LIFE NO DOPING TEAM UISP EL.S 10 01:01:12.547

5 100 D'ALESSANDRO DONATO ASD PRO LIFE NO DOPING TEAM UISP EL.S 10 01:01:22.212

6 155 ZACCARIA GIANNI NON SOLO CICLISMO UISP M3 10 01:01:26.299

7 176 GOBETTI MARCO TEAM CINGOLANI UISP M6 10 01:02:08.049

8 186 TUDICO CARLO GS MOSCUFO UISP M5 10 01:02:09.056

9 161 ROSSI RICCARDO ASD BIKER IN LIBERTA' UISP M5 10 01:02:57.051

10 183 DI DONATO ALESSANDRO SEA HUB UISP EL.S 10 01:03:00.291

11 168 ANGELUCCI CARLO ASD PRO LIFE NO DOPING TEAM UISP EL.S 10 01:03:12.657

12 175 OLIVI ALESSIO TEAM CINGOLANI UISP M5 10 01:03:16.552

13 192 CEPPITELLI BENEDETTO ASD GCS LUIGI METELLI SPA FCI M2 10 01:03:46.307

14 170 LOMBARDI CLAUDIO ASD CAPRARA CYCLING TEAM CSI M1 10 01:03:59.037

15 200 CAROSI EMANUELE UISP M4 10 01:04:09.296

16 173 FIORINDI DAVIDE ASD PRO LIFE NO DOPING TEAM UISP M4 10 01:04:10.558

17 64 RE LUCA ASD BIKER IN LIBERTA' UISP M2 10 01:04:18.296

18 169 GIANGROSSI GABRIELE ASD BIKER IN LIBERTA' UISP M2 10 01:04:27.057

19 178 FAGA EMIDIO ASD TEAM RODAS ACSI M3 10 01:04:32.798

20 199 TERENZI MASSIMILIANO ASD BIKER IN LIBERTA' UISP M5 10 01:04:50.033

21 177 DI MEO AMEDEO ASD PRO LIFE NO DOPING TEAM UISP M4 10 01:04:50.536

22 174 MANCINI ALESSIO TEAM CINGOLANI UISP M2 10 01:05:31.027

23 187 RE ADAMO ASD BIKER IN LIBERTA' UISP M7 10 01:05:53.774

24 179 PALLINI DANIELE TEAM GO FAST FCI M1 10 01:07:27.527

25 171 GAMBELLA DAVID ASD BIKERS RACING TEAM FCI M4 9 00:59:43.054

26 45 LUPINETTI LUCA TEAM IACHINI UISP M1 9 00:59:53.084

27 185 PIOLI GIANLUCA ASD ASC CICLI CLEMENTI FCI M1 9 01:00:05.813
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28 160 FATTORE GUIDO PRO LIFE NO DOPING TEAM UISP M5 9 01:01:08.298

29 196 CECCACCI LORENZO TEAM CINGOLANI UISP M4 9 01:02:11.546

30 162 PAONE ANTONELLO TEAM IACHINI UISP M6 9 01:02:31.555

31 163 POLINI CLAUDIO ASD PETRITOLI BIKE UISP M6 9 01:02:41.550

32 172 GRANDE PAOLO ASD BIKENERGY FCI M2 9 01:02:43.794

33 123 PAVONI ALDO UISP M8 9 01:03:58.802

34 111 D'AGOSTINO JHONNY INDIVIDUALE UISP M3 9 01:04:40.037

35 24 DELLE DONNE NICOLA ASD PRO LIFE NO DOPING TEAM UISP M5 9 01:05:26.780

36 180 POLINORI FLAVIANO TEAM CINGOLANI UISP M5 9 01:06:29.274

37 197 FUSCHI ANTONIO GS MOSCUFO UISP M5 8 01:00:01.552

38 166 BRACALENTE PIETRO ASD ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB UISP M8 8 01:01:16.793

39 56 CELLINI MAURIZIO ASD PRO LIFE NO DOPING TEAM UISP M4 8 01:01:42.797

40 157 BOZZI CIMARELLI OTELLO TEAM CINGOLANI UISP M8 8 01:02:32.553

41 164 MATRICIANI MARIO GS MOSCUFO UISP M8 8 01:03:48.298

42 159 ROSSI GIANMARCO ASD BIKER IN LIBERTA' UISP ES. 6 01:03:20.050

43 156 PAVONE DIEGO ASDNJAKYMAYO TEAM ROSETO UISP M2 4 01:07:32.034
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CLASSIFICA PER CATEGORIA

# PET NOME TEAM ENTE CAT GIRI TEMPO

4 198 MARCHETTI NICOLA PRO LIFE NO DOPING TEAM UISP EL.S 10 01:01:12.547

5 100 D'ALESSANDRO DONATO ASD PRO LIFE NO DOPING TEAM UISP EL.S 10 01:01:22.212

10 183 DI DONATO ALESSANDRO SEA HUB UISP EL.S 10 01:03:00.291

11 168 ANGELUCCI CARLO ASD PRO LIFE NO DOPING TEAM UISP EL.S 10 01:03:12.657

42 159 ROSSI GIANMARCO ASD BIKER IN LIBERTA' UISP ES. 6 01:03:20.050

14 170 LOMBARDI CLAUDIO ASD CAPRARA CYCLING TEAM CSI M1 10 01:03:59.037

24 179 PALLINI DANIELE TEAM GO FAST FCI M1 10 01:07:27.527

26 45 LUPINETTI LUCA TEAM IACHINI UISP M1 9 00:59:53.084

27 185 PIOLI GIANLUCA ASD ASC CICLI CLEMENTI FCI M1 9 01:00:05.813

2 107 DELL'ORSO ALESSANDRO TEAM IACHINI UISP M2 10 01:00:09.553

13 192 CEPPITELLI BENEDETTO ASD GCS LUIGI METELLI SPA FCI M2 10 01:03:46.307

17 64 RE LUCA ASD BIKER IN LIBERTA' UISP M2 10 01:04:18.296

18 169 GIANGROSSI GABRIELE ASD BIKER IN LIBERTA' UISP M2 10 01:04:27.057

22 174 MANCINI ALESSIO TEAM CINGOLANI UISP M2 10 01:05:31.027

32 172 GRANDE PAOLO ASD BIKENERGY FCI M2 9 01:02:43.794

43 156 PAVONE DIEGO ASDNJAKYMAYO TEAM ROSETO UISP M2 4 01:07:32.034

1 182 CIARLETTI EMANUELE TEAM MONARCA TREVI ASD FCI M3 10 00:59:35.545

6 155 ZACCARIA GIANNI NON SOLO CICLISMO UISP M3 10 01:01:26.299

19 178 FAGA EMIDIO ASD TEAM RODAS ACSI M3 10 01:04:32.798

34 111 D'AGOSTINO JHONNY INDIVIDUALE UISP M3 9 01:04:40.037

15 200 CAROSI EMANUELE UISP M4 10 01:04:09.296

16 173 FIORINDI DAVIDE ASD PRO LIFE NO DOPING TEAM UISP M4 10 01:04:10.558
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21 177 DI MEO AMEDEO ASD PRO LIFE NO DOPING TEAM UISP M4 10 01:04:50.536

25 171 GAMBELLA DAVID ASD BIKERS RACING TEAM FCI M4 9 00:59:43.054

29 196 CECCACCI LORENZO TEAM CINGOLANI UISP M4 9 01:02:11.546

39 56 CELLINI MAURIZIO ASD PRO LIFE NO DOPING TEAM UISP M4 8 01:01:42.797

8 186 TUDICO CARLO GS MOSCUFO UISP M5 10 01:02:09.056

9 161 ROSSI RICCARDO ASD BIKER IN LIBERTA' UISP M5 10 01:02:57.051

12 175 OLIVI ALESSIO TEAM CINGOLANI UISP M5 10 01:03:16.552

20 199 TERENZI MASSIMILIANO ASD BIKER IN LIBERTA' UISP M5 10 01:04:50.033

28 160 FATTORE GUIDO PRO LIFE NO DOPING TEAM UISP M5 9 01:01:08.298

35 24 DELLE DONNE NICOLA ASD PRO LIFE NO DOPING TEAM UISP M5 9 01:05:26.780

36 180 POLINORI FLAVIANO TEAM CINGOLANI UISP M5 9 01:06:29.274

37 197 FUSCHI ANTONIO GS MOSCUFO UISP M5 8 01:00:01.552

3 194 PEDANTE CLEMENTE TEAM IACHINI UISP M6 10 01:00:31.053

7 176 GOBETTI MARCO TEAM CINGOLANI UISP M6 10 01:02:08.049

30 162 PAONE ANTONELLO TEAM IACHINI UISP M6 9 01:02:31.555

31 163 POLINI CLAUDIO ASD PETRITOLI BIKE UISP M6 9 01:02:41.550

23 187 RE ADAMO ASD BIKER IN LIBERTA' UISP M7 10 01:05:53.774

33 123 PAVONI ALDO UISP M8 9 01:03:58.802

38 166 BRACALENTE PIETRO ASD ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB UISP M8 8 01:01:16.793

40 157 BOZZI CIMARELLI OTELLO TEAM CINGOLANI UISP M8 8 01:02:32.553

41 164 MATRICIANI MARIO GS MOSCUFO UISP M8 8 01:03:48.298


